First Name

Britt

Larry

Neil

AMIR

Kristina

Case Number:

Last Name

Snider

Greenbhill

Kittredge

ASGHARI

Noell

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

20-22

Organization

Redbrick LMD

Charles Mann Enterprises

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners

F&L CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Anacostia BID

Hearing Date:

Testimony Type

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

Proponent

09/27/2021

Date Registered Testified
9/27/2021 Yes
9/27/2021 Yes
9/27/2021 Yes
9/27/2021 Yes
9/27/2021 Yes
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